
Direction: Ghatkopar Railway Station (E)

32 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-430 bus Time Schedule
Ghatkopar Railway Station (E) Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM

Monday 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM

Tuesday 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM

Wednesday 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM

Thursday 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM

Friday 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM

Saturday 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM

A-430 bus Info
Direction: Ghatkopar Railway Station (E)
Stops: 32
Trip Duration: 24 min
Line Summary:

The A-430 bus line (Ghatkopar Railway Station (E) - Mahul Village) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Ghatkopar Railway Station (E): 6:00 AM - 11:55 PM(2) Mahul Village: 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A-430 bus station near you and find out when is the next A-430 bus arriving.

A-430 bus time schedule & line map

Ghatkopar Railway Station (E) - Mahul Village View In Website ModeA-430

Mahul Village

Mahul Market

M.M.R.D.A.Colony

Wadala Road (Mahul)

Mazgaon Dock (Mahul)

Acharya Vidyaniketan

Jijamata Nagar

Vashi Gaon (Mysore Colony)

Rashtriya Chemical Fertilizer

R.C.F.Office

R.C.F.Colony

R.C.F.Hostel

Marawali Church

Chembur Colony

Chembur Colony

Navjeevan Society Chembur

Basant Park

Chembur Naka / Swami Vivekanand Chowk

Chembur Naka / Swami Vivekanand Chowk

Shanti Baug

Chembur Phatak / Fine Arts

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_430/65693630/5932338/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-65693630&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Mahul%20Village
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Ghatkopar_Railway_Station_E_Mahul_Village-Mumbai-3732-2111547-65693630-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Mahul%20Village


Direction: Mahul Village

34 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-430 bus Time Schedule
Mahul Village Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM

Monday 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM

Tuesday 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM

Wednesday 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM

Thursday 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM

Friday 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM

Saturday 5:55 AM - 11:10 PM

A-430 bus Info
Direction: Mahul Village
Stops: 34
Trip Duration: 25 min
Line Summary:

Municipal Ward Office / Ambedkar Garden

Amar Mahal

Sahakar Talkies

Pestam Sagar / Glass Factory

Sommaiya College

Sommaiya College

Sindhuwadi

Rajawadi Hospital

Derasar Lane

Haveli Bridge (Ghatkopar Railway Station-E)

Ghatkopar Railway Station (E)

Ghatkopar Railway Station (E)

Ghatkopar Railway Station (E)

Jain Mandir

Derasar Lane

Gandhi Market

Rajawadi Hospital

Sindhuwadi

Sommaiya College

Sommaiya College

Pestam Sagar

Sahakar Talkies

Amar Mahal

Municipal Ward Office / Ambedkar Garden

Krishna Baug / Fine Arts Auditorium

Shanti Baug

Chembur Naka / Swami Vivekanand Chowk

Chembur Naka / Swami Vivekanand Chowk

Basant Park

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_430/65693630/5932338/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-65693630&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Mahul%20Village
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_430/65693630/5932337/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-65693630&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Ghatkopar%20Railway%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Mahul%20Village


A-430 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Navjeevan Society Chembur

Chembur Colony

Chembur Colony

Marawali Church

R.C.F.Hostel

R.C.F.Colony

R.C.F.Office

Rashtriya Chemical Fertilizer

Vashi Gaon (Mysore Colony)

Jijamata Nagar

Acharya Vidyaniketan

Mazgaon Dock

Wadala Road (Mahul)

M.M.R.D.A.Colony

Mahul Market

Mahul Village
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